
From: Tim Frank   
Sent: Thursday, December 6, 2018 8:50 PM 
To: General Plan <generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Julia Klein <jklein@cityofsanmateo.org>; Lily Lim 
<llim@cityofsanmateo.org>; Amourence Lee <alee@cityofsanmateo.org>; Clifford Robbins 
<crobbins@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rick Bonilla <RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric Rodriguez 
<erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Adam Loraine <aloraine@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ellen Mallory 
<emallory@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ramiro Maldonado Jr. <rmaldonado@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Subject: General Plan Update 
 
Please find attached a letter from the Center for Sustainable Neighborhoods regarding the 
general plan update. 
 




